

..1..

Commercial Suit 06/2026

Order below Exh.1
(Passed on 23/01/2026)

Issue Suit Summons to the Defendants for their appearance and filing WS within 30 days from the date of service of summons.

Date : 23/01/2026

(S.S. Kanthale)
District Judge-2, Pune.